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99717-4 Product Details
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99717-4

TE  Internal Number: 99717-4

Obsolete

Contact Product Information
Center

Wavelength Division Multiplexers
Not EU RoHS or ELV Compliant (Find RoHS Compliant Alternates)

Product Highlights:
l Singlemode
l Lensed
l Fiber Size = 9/125 Micron
l Cable Diameter = 3.00 mm
l Connector Type = FC/APC
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Documentation & Additional Information

Documents are temporarily unavailable. We are working hard to correct the problem. Please try 
again later.

Additional Information:
l Product Line Information

Related Products:
l Tooling

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:
l Connector Type = FC/APC
l Number of Ports = 3
l Comment = Ports are marked with tags indicating port 1, 2, or 3

Termination Related Features:
l Mode = Singlemode
l Fiber Size (Micron) = 9/125
l Wavelength Bandpass (nm) = 1310 � 1550

Body Related Features:
l Cable Diameter (mm [in]) = 3.00 [.118]
l Cable Length (M [ft]) = 0.50 [1.640]
l Crosstalk Performance = MUX or DEMUX

Housing Related Features:
l Port No. 1 Connector = None
l Port No. 2 Connector = None
l Port No. 3 Connector = None

Configuration Related Features:
l Fused/Lensed = Lensed

Industry Standards:
l RoHS/ELV Compliance = Not ELV/RoHS compliant
l Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process

Other:
l Brand = AMP
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